

2022 FEE STRUCTURE



Daycare, Preschool and Primary School

Class Level	Term Fees	Annual Stationary Fee	Development Levy
Daycare	P6,900.00	-	P2,500.00
Preschool (Reception)	P6,900.00	-	P2,500.00
Standards 1 - 7	P6,825.00	P500.00	P2,500.00

Form 1-5 Secondary School Scholars

Class Level	Term Fees	Annual Stationary Fee	Development Levy
Form 1	P15,000.00	P1,500.00	P10,000.00
Forms 2 - 3	P8,610.00	P750.00	P3,000.00
Forms 4 - 5	P9,975.00	P1,000.00	P3,000.00
Boarding Fees	P18,000.00		

• Fee Discount Option

- 5% discount on term fees paid in full before the beginning of each term.
- All term fees must be paid in full before the first day of term in order for the discount to be applied.
- Applicable to all students (current and new, Daycare Form 5).



+267 572 9204













